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NELSON NEWS7900
This room horn la built on one

I floor, la about IS years old. hat llvtne- -

ATTENTION CANNERY WORKER '

For Sale Used Cars
MODEL "A- - pick-u- p. A- -l conditio.

935 Mill SI.. after 6 pm
1934 LaSALLE coupe. Excellent con-

dition.J 123 873 N. Commercial. .

TOR SALE or trade for cheaper
model car, 1940 Lincoln Zepher 4-- fr.

sedan. Rt. 3. Box 553
'39 OLDS radio and heater.

Call between 4 and 6 p m. 1344
Center Apt. T.

"Portable; ra dToTr"ca T" foFdwZ
dan.' 29. runsOK. 2OI0 No C pmrrerrul." ciirv. rAxr-Ti-" f.ir

Idesl Iocs t ion for cannery employee. L.R.. D.R, Kit.. 3 bdrms. Ac bath.

NOTICE: If your property Is for ssle
rent Or exchange, list It with us We
have all klnos cash buyers.
STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS

153 S High St
WANT LISTINGS

of houses, acreages, farms and busi-
ness properties.

Willamette Real Etate
172 S. Liberty Phone 7113

garage, lot 90x140. $2250 down, monthly payments like rent, price $5250.

3 BDRMS. SOUTH 2

Good substantial plastered home with L.R.. D RI. Kit.. 3 bdrrns . bath, util
(ty rm., fplace, elec. water heater, garage, nicely landscaped, 3 blks. from bus.
SW3U.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS!

LEE OnMART &

SL'Bt'RBAN HOME
i ecre witn a neet and clean I

.roo-- home, iivtng-roue- a, S bedroom.
kit r.en with nook and hath, garage.
H er arocr.d rrtfk. owl block
to k)wiI Krtirr Instruct - tM.frRAND NEW HOME

12 20 irvmg-roo- 2 hedcootns. kitch-- m

arid fcaUi (a (I'M furnace, wired
fir raere. auto wati healer. Immed-- )

pniiifi move fcnse net horn
Iwr 7SS

EAST OF TOWN
A ery .rr, lorteole a (wont home.

M:,ivt interior, lovely hardwood
floors tnresnrfout, elec water healer.

i?d lor ra'.ge. ha cnmhination
and flining-- T aasn t hedrooma.

kiti.'-.e- n and bath. unfinished uostaji.
era rway- - in. large arar About '
ere laU a gnorf hoe fw ,'S5u.

MODEMS Sl'Hl'KflAN HOME
Hrrt tm an especially attractive 9

fx. ii r.nse located in a new utui han
area r a nice living-reoe- n. diningrr. brartiomt, kitchen and balh.
ha auto eaa floor furnace. )mi t hard-wxi- d

flM wired air na, attained
Hai in Sl231. outdjr patio, but at
door !

Excellent view of city with large lot, L.R , D R, Kit , 2 bdrms.. bath,
rm. in garage, elec. water heater, air conditioned auto, oil heat, large Business Opportunities paint, upholstery poor. Runs good.

$jaio. Call after 6 pm Cold Spring--
ca bins Ca bin I, Rt 4 Box 77.

i.i8 Lincoln zephik 4-- tourtre
sedan.f rsdio aV heater, reconditioned

room, dining-roo- a Bedrooma, Kitch-
en and bath. V. blind, fireplace, wired
for ranee and haa elec. water heater,
utility jroom. M1M lor. 3 walnut tree.

NORTH RIVER ROAD
Located near the Kelzer School. a

modern 5 room home with full base-mer- it,

large unflnuhed upstairs, this
home la about 10 years old. haa fire-ptec- e.

hardwood floors, V. blinds, ga-
rage. Nearly acre of land SI 1.230.

' LARGE ATTRACTIVE HOME
Located North In very food resi-

dential district. This home has 4 bed-
rooms and den. full basement with
auto oil fumare. bus at door. We think
this la a food buy at fll.VW.

NORTH-EAS- T

Extra nice t room home, about 1
years old. has living-roo- m with fire-
place, dining-roo- m, 2 bedrooms, kitch-
en and bath, full basement with oil
furnace, wired for range, electric wat-
er heater. V. blinds, hardwood floors."

a race, has an funtried upstairs. WellLandscaped yard. I week pontes Ion.excellent district SI2.900.

garage, on surfsced road. 3 blks from bus, $10,500.

Extra Special Stock Ranch Deal!
44 sc.. 3 sets, good bldga, with river Ar surfaced rosd through property,

excellent setting for dude ranch Ac thorough-bre- d stock with Portland. Salem
Ac Pacific Coast about equally distant, convenient tx schools, store, etc.

CRABENHORST SPECIALS
'

CREE1C HOME 1

' e REAL FAMILY HOME. 7 Ige. rooms, auto-o- il hot tvaUr heat, hdwd.
floors, fireplace, rm. In basement, dble. garage, spacious grounds. OWNER
LEAVING CITY.

BEAUTIFUL FAMILY HOME
South, T rms. auto-o- ti hot water heat, full basement, fruit rm. nook ac

sunroom. beautiful grounds St outside fireplace, dble. garage,
CLOSE IN DUPLEX

Twe S rm. units, large rms. basement, new furnace, good condition thru-ou- t.

Close trt on N. Cottage St. Good 'Income, extra lot goes, new dble. garage.
Prtce IlIjSOO. ,

NEW MODERN HOME
Attractive rm. home good location on paved st. basement, electric heat,garage, paved st. near bus todwdfloors. outside fireplace- - IMMEDIATE POS-aCSolO- N.

Prtce $14,000..
FTVE ACRES

AU plow Und. S miles out. power line. Price $1150 cash. A GOOD LOCA-
TION TO BUILD YOUR HOME

NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL
Cosy. S rm home, unfin. upstairs, hdwd. floors, elec. heat, garage attached.

A REAL VALUE AT $4000. $2300 down. $75 per mo.
3 BEDROOMS

Auto-o- ti heat, full basement, hdwd. floors, fireplace. Ige. lot 06x19$ ft.
ramtly fruit, trees, dble garage. A REAL INVESTMENT. Price: reduced to

XJM. f11 ACRE SPECIAL
Near Itsdale. S of Salem. All under cult, old type 4 mi. house, elec. well

water, sheds. A REAL BUY AT $4750.
E.NGLEWOOD DISTRICT

Strictly modern 3 rm. home with Ige. unfln. attic. Full basement, oil heat,
hdwd floors, thru-ou- t. Ige. spacious rms. Excellent condition inside and out.
A REAL HOME AT A RIGHT PRICE.

LAND BARGAIN j

I 3.300 will buy this fine 10 acres located 4 miles out. Beautiful view, some
berries, good road.

$10,300 will buy this 13 97 acres lying between Cherry Ave. and N. River Road.
Some timber.

,. GRABENH0RST BROS., REALTORS
134 a Liberty St

There are approximately 163 ac. in cultivation, about 30 sc. tn orchard, of

$14,500 FURNISHED iipt. house.
Close to Capitol . Bldgs. lias bssemrnt
with oil furnace. Each apt. hat bath,
elec. range, and elec. refng

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,Realtors.
133 C, High - Phone 4121
"DETROIT BdOMTO.WN": Grocery
store .with living quarters, also con-
cessions for gen. merrhandt-M- . cabins,
trailer park, beauty shop, bowling al-
leys, etc.

TOURISTC"OtJRT south on 999 un-
finished cabins. Materials to complete,
including plumbimr. Illness forces
sale. Pure $4ft0. Ih, :u7
"SERVICE STATION and Grocery"

hody. An exceptional car.: Trade 8i
Irilns 54rt Union Phone 2I4"2"

l938,M-YMOUT- H deluxe r. tour-in- g
redan. Has excellent 1942 motor,

needs some body work but ready to
drive away. Very reasonable foe cashor trade: 540 Union. Phone 21902.
"T936 WTLLY S deluxe 4-- aedaa.

Economical transportation. Under lowceiling 540 Union Phone glr
"MODEL A FORD with 14-- whee.$185. Also block with pistons. 4HUnrversitv Si

which 20 ac. are prunes in good condition, domestic water from good springs,
50 ac bottom land. bal. wood land Ac pasture with some upland Ac some vslley,
bldgs. include 3 dwellings with modern converiieces, 3 barns with piped-i- n

water, garage, wood shed, chicken house, etc
Price $23,000 with, $000 down, the balance in reasonable annual or semi-

annual payment.
If these do not meet your requirements tell us what you want. We

probably have it.

For additional Information about farms ask- - for a cupy of Our special list
of S3 farms.

NELSON & NELSON

LEE OHM ART & CO., REALTORS
477 COURT ST PHONE SAM OR 4S3S

Keea Sun Ph or JSOS
UHl YtJUK PROPERTY WITH OS

SELLING Kta IS OUR BUSINESS
Store. 2 pumps, fixture and stock
also 2 bod room Bungalow good 3 year
lease with option to renew, approx I
acre of land, nice garden spott ortoss
lng $4500 to $5000. Price only TJ3o

Small restaurant seats around' 40
people, lease by year, option to re

Theo. O NelsonChet L Nelson new, stock and equipment. Juke Box
REALTORS offsets expenses, tents for $37.50 per

C HOUT 4 Bedroom home. North.
Fj'I auto rxl heat, rlec, hotit As rcxaing. ,h rdw(l fkors.
ft r r-" Venetian Mind, nice corner
tot III Min

Call Harold McMillan with

Stale Finance Co., Realtors
1U S High Phone 4121

Eyes (I Til

Phone 4131 Phone eves. TTT2 -

For prompt courteous service
LIST YOUR PROPERTY WITH US

month. Price $2500.

'35 CliEV". iZSiT" Kl"pe".nt T ai""4
new tires. Call eve , 3330 Garvlen R4.

BY OWNER: "I939-4- 0 Bui-- k eight
sedan 1th new factory- tuesage trail-
er. Al shape. " FOR CASH. 4"3 N.
Church, Sllverton, Ore Ph.. 2t3

SEVERAL fuir bed. Also I puI
trailer. Hse. trailer unfinln. In rear of
old Acme Wreckers. Ph- - S5M

'30 MODEf, A Ford coupe for tale,
$250 Ht 4 Box 2M -

i929E)eS5fO roadster, 1$ inch tires.
$125 445 S. I'h St.

House .Trailers
See these new hae. trailers.
1947 Normel 1$ ft,
1946 Glider 23 ft.
1946 Curtis Wright 18 ft,
1946 Leonard 1$ ft.
Also many used trailers of all makes,

and f lzes to chouse from.

Rm 300-- 3 Masonic Bldg.. 405 State St.
JPh 441 or 423, Eves. or McKillop Real Estate

Agency$ 4,350 ONE Rm. house, tone 3 rm For Sale Farms Acreagehouse. acre, ground. Close to
SPECIAL for Saturday only. lM 180 South High Street Phonebus as stores, valuable proper'

J twdm borne east, an an ucie floor. ty. down. Ask for spread Phone evenings 4937. 6U01 - 7183$7000 30 ACRES with small gsrage
house. $ acres Lambert cherries. $borough. 8.000 BUYS this restaurant in good

S 4J00 New 3 Bedrm with shower. location. Profit of $.'MMI per monthacres monmerincy cherries, 5 sereselec hot water heater, lot 72x Could be increased. Long time lease.filberts. 5 acres timber, Terms 'i down
balance monthly.

3 BEDROOM Home, all Ig. rms. Din-
ing rm. Basement. Auto, oil furnace.
Dbl. garage:-- Lg. shade trees. Nice va-
riety of shrubs and fruit trees. 1 acre
on Glen Creek Drive. 12.000.

Owner leaving city, must sell. Nice
S bedrm. home on N . 2utii. Lg. living
rm dining rm. Basement. Auto, gas
furnace. Hast front. Dbl. garage. Extra
nice yard. Poea. IS days. $12,750.

Duplex cat Ig. lot. 24 cherry trees.
Nice garde. Worth the money. S4700.

Eil Jiyrkit, Realtor
20S N. High J . Phone 59SI

VERY NaCC new 1 bed rm house.
Hwd. floors. Elect, hot water. Ldy.
trays. Oil tiff heat. S milea out. la
acre. Price S7SM including some fur-
niture.

3 bedroom house kn city. South. Oil
rirc. heat. Trays and Elect, hot water.
Very nice place. , acre. Must be seen
to be appreciated. Price $775.Very nice older type home; remod-
eled. Close In. Near Grant school. $
bed rms. Large living rm. with coved
ceilings. Oil Clrc. beat. That Is a
well lucatioe.
Have real well built anod. home nr.

leslie school. Hwd. Moors. Fireplace
lull baasnw nt. UnAau atttc This is

IIS. . Immediate possession. Olson & Reeve, Realtors8750032 acres with goodr. barn,miles out Call Spreadborough
S gJSO I Bdnhs. modern kitchen, util chicken house. I bedroom home, new Sports$45 S Com'l. St Ph. 8590 Eve 31000

AlTO COURfTocated "on Pac, Hwy'.drilled well withelectrlc pump, lots Orders now taken on 1947 Kit Kern

frpit, Venetian 'blind. Imin. poa,-r.-.c- r,

Ralph Meddy witti i

OIon and Reeve, Realtor
f. S Coml , Ph 43ta. eve ; 9S3S

MC :f S RM HOME Lot VOaZJU H W.
fl .mr. Venetian Bltnda At gas heat.
I" n potaeeaton Hew Mr. GOOD- -

IN 1U1 .

llavtkins & Robert, Inc.
REAL TORI

C 4 Eyes 71S
G' E 3 BDRM. houM. turn, new

of mm trees, m acres cumvarea, mn 3 units and room tor more. Unit ai

' 240 ACRES
193 acres in cultivation. Several

springs. Store and school next to land.
Elec. Good oak and fir on property.
This is priced right at $80 an acre.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3383 Portland Rd. Ph. 3235; eyes.

2 BIG ACRES fruit, garden, shrubs,
flowersA-roo- m house, newly finished,
bath. rJuilt-ln- s. electric pump, bsrn,
etc. Immediate possession. Price $7000.
East Auburn road past i school. Ht. .

Box 583. H. G. McElroj?.
JUST OUTSIDE CITY

1', Arret Ac 3 Bdr. Home. Flrepl.
Bath. Patio. Lg. Chick. Hse. Lots of

ity rm. nice yard, garage-- Call
Ruberg. j

$ MOO 4 Bdrms. unfinished, double
constructed! basement, wiring
St furnace pipes In. excellent
location, attached garage. Call

most finished and most of material on pert. .Delivery in 19 days. These are
the tear drop models.' all alumlnurav
Sips. 2.ground to finish. Triced right.'

Call O. V. Hume with

WEST SALEM. 3 bedroom Home, liv-
ing room dining room, kitchen and
bath. Some furniture included. Ga-
rage. $500.

One Acre with modern room Home,
basement, furnace. City water.. Chicken
house Good location. $6800.

Attractive Home, electrically heated,
hardwood floors. Completely insulated.
Furnished with elec.: stove-- and refrig-
erator. Large lot. $$400.

Good S room Home on N. 30th Street.
Fairly new. Hardwood floors. Oil heat,
Englewood district. $$925.

Nice S room Home only 3 years old.
Nice location In Englewood district.
Oil floor furnace, hardwood floors. 1
large room upstairs. Garage. $075.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. '. Acres
with S room House, double garage. All
set to fruit.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
PHIL BELL H. A. LAMMERS
H P. GUSTAFSON 310 Guardian Bldg.

Phone '4884
NEAR SCHOOLS

$13.503 bedroom home east. 3
blocks from High school. I block to
grade school. Immediate possession.

year round creek
McKillop Real Estate

Agency
190 South High Street Phone

evenings 4937 r 8001 - 7163

preae oorougn .t --500 2 . Bdrms. cor tot. fruit trees.
contracts. Security Motors A Traiiaes
Sales. Salem's largest dealer in hae.

floor fuitiace, hdwd floors. Call;
State r-- mance Co., Realtors
153 C. High Phone 4121

GOING GROCERY, doing' gtwiut $1500
per mo., stock, equipment,

ly :rMtiii aU-- d inside, attached garage Kuberf.
$ 7.5O0 New I bdrm. Hollywood DistPriced right 40 ACRES' 13 mi. from Salem. 8 room

1 auto piped heal, electric hotat I" M Call Berg hind house. Electric a water: 30 acres

3385 Portland Rd. Ph., 25184
TRAILER' House in first class' coe--

ditKnxC jll evenings at trailer ut rear
of 771 So 21 rt street

1934 CHEV. pickup. $375 00 Phono
$033 after 7 pm.

house attached to store bldg, gas pump
all for $H50f fruit. Good soil. City Wster. $7000. Callwater heeler. Ask for Baron cleared. 10 pasture, fruit nuts. Pom,t 7. MO New 3 bdrm. acre ground C. II. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838in month, snooo. J. u. BucKmmtrsuburban, ready to go. Call ires Lewis St.. Salem,.Spread borough. COR. BUSINESS LOT S. Commer-
cial 8c Jrrris, 100 ft. frontage, 50 ft
depth. Walter Socolof sky. Phone 8135f $.000 3 Bdrms. acre, excellent

good. Prtce glO.OO. ,

Ike Hacon. Salesman,
E1 Bvrkit, Realtor

Special 81 A.garden. North, good location BO'WXING ALLEVriO Alleys, fullyvaluable property. Ask for 85 A. CULT.. SOME timber Ac pas
Spreadborough.

Wanted Used Cars

WE PAY TOPS!
a" A AH..aa affke-a- .a.ia a a, as 8 . Sta.

hire. Nearly new barn. 5 R. houseX N. High Phone SMI

Craig.
Burt i Picha, Realtors

Ph. 3210- - or- - 5033 - 377 N. High St.
5 ACRES

5', MILES FROM downtown Salem.
3 bedroom plastered house, concrete
foundation. new plumbing and water
system, gsrage, poultry house, shed,
this plsce looks rough rough but could
easily be fixed up, well worth the
money. $4750. -

Forkner-Bourn- e, Realtors

$ 3.000 New 3 bedroom, unfinished
upstairs, all hdwd floors, fireAUS-WC- LL COCSTRlCTEO house

Equipped L)oin very good business
Immrd. Poss. . $10,500. Call Gardner.

Burt Picha Realtors
Ph3210 337 N Highest

HOME AND" INCOME

elec. firepisce. other oulbldgs., water
system for Irrigation, Fruit Ac berries.
I mi. from prosperous town on pavedSullivan Realty Co.in howth part of town. 3 bedrooms. V place, excellent location, largeBlinds, rireplace. Very comfortable. A 335 Portlsnd Rd. Ph, 3335; eves.lot. ask for

New 3 Bdrm. hdwd floors Cash on the Barrel-Ilra- d

Hurt Picha, Realtor
PV 3JI0 oe43S Xn N

4 A in pavr mental iniS of Salem.
ar"wt in cherries, pears, etc Haarrr 4W ft trontare with nice bidspare lTM gJ5 LluS or more down
ar-"- l rnonthly payment or will divide.
P 224

tMU- - 3 B R HOME, corner ""Tot.
el'. tc Mh Si bus, store Ntre floors.
a" furniture. OU car Venetian
b!irrt, iwninil Initn. pas. 121) N.
Church

IMIHLAND tlSTRlf"f
laife plastered house, wtlh separate

ai to upstairs rewlal' apartment.rn. L H Kn and I Urge B K down.
r wt tauttful eromaiia. Garden

mti tre Kaar. bus, acHool and store,
a -- on Tmim.

I.arn Home & liOan Co.

good home for the money.
tVMOe EURNISHED. Elect, heat. Hwd

ftoors. Elort. slove and refe. A nics
auto heat, large lot. suburban APARTMENT AND. rooming house.LATE BUILT 3 BR home, Raima n 'a
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
to the name of "Ring " Reward Morris
Jones. 2A0 Sunset Ave. (One. mile suutrt
of Keizer. j A

IX)ST Briefcase containing notes.

$4750, $130 down, balance by month

bus. Price $13,750. Phone $333
BY OWNER 3 bedroom modern

home, all plastered. Irving room, din-
ette, kitchen and bath, fireplace, elec-
tric or gaa cooking, aawdust heat, full
basement, corner lot, large fenced-i- n
backyard, walnut trees, close to grade
school, bus by door. Prtce $8300.lr3 Msple Ave Phone 35.

CHOICE LOTS
Salem Heights ave. 1 lot 84x15 .City

water and gas. $1,100.
3 lot in Weet Salem. $100
X lota on 17th Mill. $1,600.

MRS. NEEDHAM
Real Estate

341 State SI. Phone SMS

Suburban Home Eastright party with good reference
F. H. Weir, Realtor THIS IS THE NICEST HOUSE WE

Oardnee.
Burt Picha, Realtors

Ph 3210 337 N. High St.
tfl fj0rgNGTOOTtU. CeveTy

English type home. Ie. liv, rm. din.

story fruit dryer 283", newly construct-
ed poultry buildings with wiring and
plumbing these buildings will give
buyer Plenty o lumber for new build-
ings. This will mske an ideal set up
for someone wanting a chicken ranch
with good income added from fruit on
ranch. Located about miles East of
Salem on oil pavement, buyer will
have 80 days to move adjoining build-
ing. All of this for the very reesonable

HAVE EVER LISTED. 3 BEDROOMS134T 8. Cowl. Phoni $411

WEST SALEM. 9 bedrooms on one VERY LARGE LIVING ROOM. LARGE
DINING ROOM, DEN, VERV NICE

5',. cords of wood. 3 rt. oak,
,r . JMW NJ' J',u,.nS 4074

West Salem Fuel Co.
16-I- RED FIR SLAB WOOD'

. SCREENED SAWDUST
I RURAL DELIVERIES

DIESEL AND STOVE OIL -

floor, LiR . DH, fireplace, full bsmt..rm, kit.. S BRs. bath stairway toTERMS KITCHEN WITH ITILE DRAIN
BOARDS. LARGE BREAKFAST
NOOK. FINISHED BASEMENT WITH
RECREATION ROOM AND BAR ALL

turnace. soise.
Sullivan Realty Co. price of $azoo. .

. $7000

valuable only to owner Bring or man
to O. D. Rawlins, 20S4 N. Capitol.. No
qjuest ions asked. Liberal reward

LOSTTThe party who took lady's
purse Friday afternoon from . Miller's
Rest Room is known. Mail contents 8s
purse to B. G. Kelso. 195 S. Church
to avoid police action. .
'TOST rsSuTlTbEkr Scottie terrier.f
8 mo. Male. Answers to "Jigf 23M
Hayden.Ph.2-l426- . Reward.

LOST; Female Spaniel.' black wrtis

33S5 fortUnd Rd. Ph, 3395; eves. IN KNOTTY PINE. SEPARATE UTIL Phone
ITY ROOM AND FURNACE ROOMNearly 31 acres. 3 bedroom house

lie-ht- well water, shed barn. 14 A Special

nifctr BEDROOM HOME, good con--
- !. nilcrinr plastered, aatiestos

mot. large liv rm. and dm rm comb,
verv ni' kitchen and awh nook, plen-
ty ' of I II mm and rkaset apace. Vene-
tian riMsds. elec. wtr. htr . witsst for
ee.-- raae fail beant . eery Clean, fruit
Cl 1 shade, trees, emeasi ntal trees
and shnabbery. beautiful fenced back

DOUBLE GARAGE. HAS LARGE COV-
ERED PATIO. LOTS OF NICE OAKunder cultivation, 18' A. pasture, fenced

and cross fenced. 3 springs on place,
located about V'i mile from Rosedale TREES. GARDEN SPACE. ON PAVE

MENT. WITH "a ACRE OF GROUND

BY OWNER 3 bedroom house, new-
ly decorated, close in. Immediate pos-
session. Phone 4581. ' :

BY' OWNER: t room houae. 3 bed-
rooms, fireplace and wired for range
and water heater. Modern with Vene-
tian blinds. Close to bus line. Terms.
1340 South 15th St.

BYOWNER Lg. roomy" l-r- m. bouse.
Liv. rm, D. R kit Lots buUt-in- a. X

B.R. Full bsimt. Pipe aawdust ' turn.
Back rd. fenced. Finished attic rm.

$4 per cord. 16 slsb wood AV edgings.
On eve. del. Im. del. Ph. 6o83.

R. H. Allen 16 large block and
slab $$ cord. Call 4865 or atop at
1973 S. 12th. "

ASK TO SEE THIS. JUST YEARS, down.
$7500 white on breast. Nigger." in ve.- -

ult rA,b, lanMA IMraif 'Vmtmrrar4. Large lawn and grdn spare. $ 31 acres. 4 room house, lights, water.y
b MS

OLD FOR $I8.BOO.

Sullivan Realty Co. an's pet. . Reward. Ph.- - Detroit Store.Sn Eeiglewood achous. bus to door. barn with S stanchions, poultry house.
23 A. under cultivation. 1 A. orchard Elmer Boje
and berries. A. pasture. 1 A. timber

noorea stiic. nwa. iirs. rirepi-- , nice
bsmt.. oil fur.

tl I AOS A real nice 3 BR home near
senior and lunior high srhs. Beaut,
liv. rn sr din. rm. Hwd. firs., flrepl.
bsmt . fur.

WMJO Knob Hill Dist. 3 B R. home
completely fum.

$4no CapltuU Dist. Practically new
3 BR. home. Hwd. firs., flrepl, oil
fur Lge. lot

$n$0 t B R. home en Highland Ave.
near Catholic arh.

Call Mr. Walters
Huff Real Estate Co.

REALTORS 70 S COMX.
Phone 37V3 Ph. eves
FAIRLY H1F.NTTwOBEOR60s4

HOME
LARGE LIVING ROOM with oak

floors. Dinette. Venetian blinds. Caa
furnace. Comer lot 50x123. Nice lawn
and shrubs. Price 7M0.

Leo N. Chi Ids, Inc.
REALTORS

344 Stale St Phone fSl

1023, or write Box 78. Detrott.
TL03T: Black check book, name on

book and check. A. L. Lamb. 537 Knapp
St. Reward. '

Hollywood District
X bedroom heme la ex- - '

eel lent condition, ell floor
furnace, plenty ef fruit,.
Immediate posaiaslon. Price$70. Terms.

SEX

Wm. Bliven
L. C. Cooney

43 Oregon Bldg.
Phone 7SO$ Res. $!$

WOOD
3385 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255; eves.

FURNISHED. 2 bedroom suburbsn
home N. Nicely landscaped on onespring and creek, located near the

Rickey School, a good buy for $7500.Gas elec. Lots of fruit. Wei. $SSO.
FOUND: Cocker Sparuelaf S P.1345 N. Commercial St. Call between acre. rum. includes eiec. rsnge and

8 a m. and $ p.m. Or 2335 .Maple., Im- - oepoi vwner may nave ny wenuii.SZl.UUU
103 acres, 7 room home, oil clrc heat

llshta. hot and cold wafer, srhall barn lng w. jrj. txigs;er, Itt. I, (,mriirefr. The price is right.; es7o.
Sullivan Realty Co. LOST: Diamond setting better tha

carat. In shopping dist or else- --
80 A. in cultivation, family fruit and
berries. 30 A. pasture, 200.000 fir tim-
ber, some hardwood. 2 spring. 1

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3235; eves.

med la te posse ion.
"BY OWNtRMod 1 bedroom home
Large lot, picket fence, garage and
woodshed. Close to school, store and
bus to door. No dealers. 330$ .Lee" St.

SALE BVTJWNIR: Country grocery
at market. 7 mi. North. $60,000 yr.

where Liberal reward. Ph. 3413
1190 N. Cottage.stream. 20 A. walnuts and filberts

EXCLUSIVE SUBURBAN
2'i ACRES. EAST in Fruit land com

munity. nice modern home. 3 bedplus S A. filberts. 10 to 13 year old
trees, nut dryer. 20 A. fescue grass.
Owner will consider suburban or town rooms, maple floors, wired for electric

16 mill block, and heavy slab wood.
Can be burned now. No sawdust, dirtor edgings. Good clean wood. Phone
9453 2025 South 12th , Ht , Kalem. Ore.

SPECIAL: 3 rd slap and
edgelnjs.$lOPhone683.

DRY slabandedgings Ph. 6643.
CHOICE mill wood. 2 unit load

$13 00 I Ph 6444 H,!?'r"'el .
BONE DRY 6c green mill wood, green

16" slab for furnace. Capital Lumber
St Fuel Co. Ph. 7721 Ac 6024.
'

1$" MILL WOOD snd screened saw-
dust. Bezel Green Lumber Co.. Ph
21319 ' .

PRE3TtO-LOG- S manufactured and
sold by Capital Lumber Co , North
Cherry Ave Superior fuel for furnace
circulator, range and fireplace Phone
$862. Immediate delivery.

Motorcyclesrange, full basement end furnace, lotsgross business. Building with liv.
qfr. $50per mo. Phone 23411. of nuts snd fruit. 300. strawberries.property as part payment.

See L. V. Shaferroun ROOM house, furnished or large garage, hss everything. Let us WHIZZER MOTOR bike. Good con--.

S'ow .tj-us- .i ujy onestory bungalow style house. Plastered.
S bedrooms, batb, living room, dining
room, kitchen, basement, close to
schools and bus. Terms $1500 down and
balance In monthly payments.

$1030 Brand New all on one floor
Bench Style home with electric heal

unfurnished. acre ground 1 blk. show you. dition I2H0 N 14th. '

from city bus. Will take trailer house-- Lee Ohmart & Co., Realtors
477 Court St. Ph. BfiHO or 4035

"FOftALETMiTHarley Da via 45 h p.ForknertBourne; Realtorsin trsde. inquire east end or Hoyt st .
Geo. Ely. 152 W. Virginia St, Stay- -second houae south, near Texaco oil

HOMES FOR SALE
Phone !

$2M Small 1 Bdrm. hse. lot sise 33
let. fust ouUMde city limits N K.

$323e lnfinashed t Bdrm. hse. Keizer
Ihat

GftAOEA"DAlR FARM ton, ore.Joe Spurlock, Salesman124 acres on Hwy to Coast. 70 acrestanks.
ZONE 4 LOT

100x100 This lot has a future. Price
ing and eookftng. hardwood floors,
bedrooms. LRt DR. kitchen, bath. Im
mediate Possession. cultivated. 44 acres, pasture. 10 acres Phone 3031 1853 N. Cspltoltimber. room house, run basement. Wood sawing$2100.

MiraiiiV and Ellin, Inc.
411 Mae-ni-c B:dg Phone ItU, I' uianre Mortgage" I Ahr;r:iiftl'tirTN A'CRES"- -I

1 IN' Need some repairs
i"m,I plunihing tMMsd well Orrhard

Du.M ii,tt Price WJ SEE

Ieo N. ChilJs, Inc.
REALTORS

$44 1. ! , Phone H1
. HOMK "BARGAIN" r "

- FMM POSH rui mailed 3 BR
H'- - e f in paved Street

?2V'Im av terms S kklm tf'irne L.R.t M Kit ti n very inwl cnd.
MV. I'. A furnasned home. BR

L f Kit tinlsn Attar
iSnti a A lovely ftting f MM. POHK

2 H h I N Dineite. Kit ftath. Patio.
Fr. t t'i Loc Call Elmer" AM- -

Burt Piclia, Realtors
p- - 3210 2J7 N High St.

: Btrfg.T I BR home
fi-r- 'f "ii iace Venetian Min i, rtard- -

. auto wa'ae heater. Ids 13

greer.f.nuvr f.arage A tssautiful pla-e- .

tsM Manley Rreww wlUi

State Finance 0i, Realtors
XM H,h Phone 4121

Eves- - 3 Mdl
CTi- - " j kM. "ar . barn. , A.
I' V ran. home Go-- Cund. 3 A.

Near West Star tun
H rm. kit BR. Hwd. firs..Nt ax clean- i w S rm. hems Unfn. attae.

1 1 34 Imnsd aaass.
oti-- 3 p hi . Liv rm . din rm.. kit ,

bwar-- l , fur. Newly decor. Im- -

$&500 i, Acre with lots of fruit Furnace. Bath. Elect. Barn and other SUBURBAN LOTS
BUILDING SITES In Carlhsven Sub

New t Bdrm. hse. on lge. lot.
Imm. boss. Near Cap 1 tola Dtst.
I Bdrm. hae. and I Bdrm. over

trees, nice gsrden spot, DUPLEX with buildings. Price $19,000.City lot. paved St.. $725 cash.
City lots $150 down payment.

$4400

$5400

$730
Automobile 960 N. Coml. Ph. 3523Ross Coppock, Salesman division near Keizer School. Centralerge. on one lot. (.apt tola One acre timber, good creek. $2200.

C. H Sanders 231 N. Hieh Ph. 58.19 WOOD Sewing 3P5 S 18th.
WOOD Sawing. R. B Cross.new Mastered C2.J. hae subur. water system, excellent gsrden soil. PhTaTa.

living room. iining room, kitchen,
bath. , basement. 3 bedrooms up and
1 down, the other Side has kitchen,
dinette, bath.- - living room,, and bedroom. I car garage. Terms can be ar

NlCE LOT--on Katctrff Dr.. withbam at la acre. TRAILER HOUSE 14 ft. Sleeps 4
Ice box; New tires, spare. Ole Meland.near bus and school. Easy terms.Ed Byrkit, Realtorenough pumice blocks on ground toAbrams and Ellis, Inc. 401 S 3rd St, Sllverton Phone 1344208 N. High. Eve. Ph. 5514. Ph. SMI Abrams and Ellis, Inc.build outside walls of 3 bedroom home LodgesOnly $Hj0. Call ftWM. J 411 Mssonic Bldg. Phone 6135411 Masonic Bldg.

Insurance
Phone $151

Mortgage loans

ranged. 4

McKillop Real Estate
Agency

Acreage insurance Mortgage Loan
C7TTSPECIAL

CANDAXARIA. HEIGHTS
SUNRISE HEIGHTS ADDITION
BEN VISTA PARK
MOUNTAIN VIEW TRACTS

TOR SALE: Re-bu- ilt Cliev. motors
1941 ue complete , . $135
1942 ue short block 110
1941 21$ cu. In. short, block .. 100

Short blocks have oil pumps and
pans on. 1868 Court St. Phone 8372 any
night after 6 p.m.

$6500 Full Price Nice 2 B R. suburban, home on t SALEM LODGE No. 4. A. F.
or A. M , Wed, Sept. ,11. E. A.
degree. 7:39 p. m.1$ ACRESIS South High Street Phone VTEW PROPERTY OF THE HIGHEST acre, drilled well. This i should pass.

Don't wait. $8300., moot evenings 437 - asoi - 7isj QUALITY. EAST WEST VIEWS.
LARGE SCENIC LOTS. LOCATED IN

Ultra modern 7 room home with
fireplace. Full basement, auto, oil fur-
nace, elec. H. W. H. Wired for range.
Dbl. garage with basement. Home

Sullivan Reahy Co.
$ RM. PLASTERED home, hardwoodfirs., paved street, ts blk. te bus. No.

4ao.

M. O. Humphreys & Co..
Realtors

THE McKINLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255: eves.WEST OF S. COMMERCIAL ST. YOUR$2450 freezinr unit, walk tit cooler. Dbl. ce DAILY CROSSWORDFUTURE HOMESITE. AN IDEAL ment driveway to garage. Cement
INVESTMENT. TTTo?g:n '$8900 Full Price

$4450 DOWN. BAL. $42 per mo. Imm MarryCRABENHORST BROS. REALTORSSou Portland Rd. New attractive garage hse. locatedPh. 733 3.
4.134 S. Liberty Bt. Ph.4l31374 Fairgrounds Wd Ph. 4o$

driveway to barn. Little Pudding Rlv
er runs through place. 14 acres in cut
titration. $20,000.

Sullivan Realty Co.
poss, brand; new well constructed 2on ts A. dose In on f"lher Rd. Lots

of fruit It nut tree. This Is a real

17 SmaU ball
on a
string

18 Organ of
G I. SPECIAL B. H. home. 1 blk from; bus. 2 blks.One bedroom, large living room, real

small dining ream, kitchen, full base. AVAILABLE SOON. NEW, RANCH from market; call for Mf. Isaac.bargain. So tt today.fHM
CALL OMER STYLE. LOVELYt ROOMS. $8300., good location.ment. garaee, 3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3235; eves. M. O. Humphreys & Co.,Harold W. Heers FINANCE ARRANGED TO 100.$13.10 0 will handle.

A timid
garribler
(slang)
British
colony
(SV Asia )

Apportion
Whirls

Keizer SchoolCute est bedroom house. Si 305$ Portland Rd. Phone 74 Joe Hutchison Real Estate
, Realtors 1

acres rich soil very close to school.
yilajrfolo. a 't 'a V-- i

0TiNt-3l-
b I "J:a455 COURT PHONE 788

hearing
Flowed
U S.
president
Ancient
A male

$3,500 00 About I miles east o?SaTem.
, 40-ac- re farm all in cultiva-

tion. Has fair Improvements
3035 Portland Rd. : Phhne 7820
2286 ralrgrpunds Rd. Pri. 243V8

north, only UN caatt end worth It.
Two thousend dollar trailer house,

sleeps 4 and $1000 cash for down pay.
ment for twe bedroom house.

One half srret-l-ra-nm furnished
EVE.

21
22.

23.
25

6
7.

price $300o.
ONE Or THE BEST

7 seres rich soil, ideal location', mod
$ room late built home, double gar

tOTYORSELi: UNFIN. garage he. Off Wallace RdHOMES LOTS - FARM'S - BUSINESS near Lincoln. 3 85 A. $2500. Inq. 455houae EUwtrte light and water under
and in crop, aome berries,leys fine and Is good soil.
Possession in $0 days.

$14,700 00 lis-ac-re farm well located
northeast. About 7 acres in

Jefterson or call 24410. ipleasure: en Kast State St. S3SU0 cash. about .$800 worth of fruit on tree.
All for $11,000. Imm. possess.
C. H- - SANDERS 23f.N. High 883$I20sl3 corner " across from Leslie

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

8. Strike
10 Having a

bitter
'taste

offspring
26 Floating

tee massesWanted Real Estateschom grounds, $1230
SERVICE STATION CISE IN ON FILBERT ACREAGE

2 acres 4 acres filberts. Family Or
cultivation and all very fine
soil. Buildings are eld but
livable. There si near ' 5

433 N. High St. PhoneNORTH CAPITOL STREET ONLY 11 27chard. 3 B.R. plastered home, wired

Veatardsf'e Aaewee

33 Ripped
36 Boas of a

ahield
37 Carol
39 Founder of

3 B R. hae from owner. Around 10for range. Electric water system. Sis yrs. old; ror awout fti.oini, tnyjvn,FarmsFor Sale stanchion barn. 4 good milk rows. 18

jnne t ASM
OLAF TMONSTAD REAI. STATE

41 North C apitol St. -
Phene 703 or J22o

$l4.600 COMPLETELY ?urnihed
WFI.I, F.NTAHI.ISIIEII businessman

Godd?a of
peace
Firearm
Uve
Notches

People of
Mongoloid
tribes
(SK Aula)
I lerd of

3whales

has $5410.00 immediate cash f.ir down
28
29
30

hena. I mm edits possession. $tK00
WOODBURN BERhVY ACREAGE

15 acies, fine loam. J'i A. Young
and Bovsen berries. Good

1$4 ACRES ' $18,800
About half under cultivation: good

payment and can conveniently! pay up
to f 1(H) 00 plus Interest monihly onnew home In verv nice dist. 3 HKs, 13

acres of pasture. This prop-
erty la located on Pudding
river. .

Hollywood
McKillop Real Entate

Agency
3073 Fairgrounds Road . Ph.ai

i Cablsr.i
40 Regretblack soil: other half pasture and tim purchase of furnished or ' unfurnished 32 City (Fr )house, Elec. water system. On paved

House. If you have city or acreageber, family orchard, creek, several property available on this bat is telesprings. 2 good house. It rm and 4 rm.
both wired for elec. range. 3 large phony 8247. t t

liv rni.. Kit, util , gar., unfln. attic,
hardwd firs, fireplace, auto, oil heat.,
venet Mind. Ige. lot.M7MBIi, He. nr . din. rm , kit..
bml . Sawdust fur. Nice comer lot.
Uwn, shade. North
$Ai0Nice Bttle cottage on a A. at

Partly furnished

barns. 1 large shed. Spring water to WE ARE in need of UstingSfon city
suburban property. Ph. 3793 forbuildings. On paved highway.GOOD HOMES

prompt courteous service. ITHE REAL ESTATE

ACROSS
1, Cut, as

grass
4. Knave of

clubs (Loo)
7, Frighten
9. Notions

12. Worked at
steadily

13. Kind of
sailing;
vessel

1. Electrified
particle

IS. Classes of
things

18. Cireck
letter

17. Endure
19. At home
20. Body of

water
22. Seed vesgelt
24. River

(Swiss)
25. Coin fVoru)
26. Tie together
28 Made of gold;
31 Erbium

(chem.)
32 Bed built

against
a wall

33. Creek letter
34. Coma back
37. Thus (Law)
38. Dwarf
39. Sharp
41. People of

Serbia
42. Relatives i
43. In no manner
44.. Plead

DOWN
1. Chief
2. Metallic

rock

$nrm IS A. dose In. Furnished 3 Huff Real Estate Co.
MARKET Resltors 870 S; Coml

433 N. High lust north of Center St WANTED To BUY
Three or four bed room modern

Huff Real Estate Co.
BtAlTOfc 7 COMX.
P-'o- . 111 eves
$3 , TO DAIRYING

(,rwtj rr.N MKTM h,nse witn
ha''. lai(r "hern. Ivelai tan he' rwlUvat$. Smallf-

-

. v miIi.i1! Present a i r milking
30 r'-w- s Price $I.S klf

I6 N. Child, Inc.
REALTORS

XI tkte St Phone tMI
f I J 3 tMlrmThnene an . the best dist.
r Sale'n larse fcitrrten. I. rm. fire-p- .

e Itwd fits thrunul. hsen'l. elec
i.eaier large ll. heauUful

al Imsn Piiaa he M Mdtl
$3 Sii.all house, all mottein tlh
3 lm Prxs See R Maddy

V e S iem f bdrm bene. tuU base- -
e- -t rl heat wired f'ir range, cluae

to m hJ9 and bus
$7M' l drrn hfime in Selera Heights

e Close t'i srtwKii ami bus
I? ; New home, eaat ltrge front

rr 2 hIrr D rm . k itcher with
u ii'v rw lit lol tl7u. to cherry
tir 1 itii 4 walnut I pluin This
1 n t sit Uent bur t all fur appoint-rn--- t

r tins tha 4 rm hse. north,
near !M Vmcent DePaut. ' btk Ut buss, e tru't

taiee N. w home. Mre right In
3 bUrmn. ee one fir lfge L. rm, D
rm bwsS . rr . wared for range. Lars
It' Just out 0 city. Priced Star a ukk

FVKMSHTO HOTSE
$4.7M buys this furaiahed home on

1 A. seact. north, near S Hi-wa- y. L.
rr. 3 Sdrea.. hwd fir with dinette.
elect ranee refng.. everstuf f and etc.

t'nftseshed hse. on A- - tract N . $
rrr, wa raracr. enwwgti material to
firiah. plastered, wared for range.
Pljrrkmg roughed In
OliKm 4 Reeve, Realtors
fMl 5 rm 1 ftt Ph Eve 21000
" MAT KEV COTTAGE tfT KEIZER

TMO BEDROOMS, living room,
ki'trm and bath. Plumbing n-- t In. '
acre larse. full bearing walnut trees.
Price $4510. SEE

Leo IV. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

$44 State St. Phone $341

Phone Eye. or
home in quiet residential district.FARMS

Prompt and special attention given Space and convenience necessary.
Automatic heating desired. Prefer loFarm property aale.! If you have a
cation with adjoining available vacantfarm to sell, give our service a try.

Lovely late built . excellent
location. Englewood district. Dining
room and nook, V blinds, wired forrange, elee. water htr. newly painted,btg hark yard. dbl. garage, on buslane; a nice home priced st $14.0no.

Two bdrm. home with large floored
attic, lovely fireplace, til kitchen,
wired for range, elec. water htr.. full
bare ment with shower, furnace heet.
$11,500. 'A nice ahaded home on N. lath St..
bag corner IrC 3 specious odrma withlarge floored attic, nice dining rm. and
nook, fireplace. HW flrs. fuU base?
ment with fine auto, oil furnace, near
ail avhoot. $11,000.

SALO! REALTY CO.
REALTORS

14 ft. High St. Phone 764

road. Young cow and calf, 13 chickens,
hay, and housefurnlshinga, $6000, terms.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
184 South Com'l Phone 83S9. Eve.7440
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

$5500 Full Price
3 BR. HOME, end 8 A. Just across

street from achl. In addition a liveable
3 rm. hse. 8 ml. from Sslem on paved
rd. Ideal for 2 families.
M. O. HUMPHREYS At CO- - Realtors

3055 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820
228 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 24588' A CRES
' 3 BEDROOM HOUSE plastered snd
modern throughout, concrete founda-
tion, full basement, furnace, excellent
garage and barn, all ground in pro-
duction, on a paved road, good school
facilities, about 3 miles from Salem.
wiU sell of trade for city home. $10300.
Forkner-Bourn- e, Realtors

Joe Spurlock, Salesman
Phone 3Q3I 1853 N. Capitol
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